
Clarinet/Ensemble music "not so common" resources
Name: Location: Comments:

AMB Clarinet http://www.ambclarinet.com/ $15-$85; All levels; "Clarinet arrangements by Anthony Brackett"
Clarinet & Saxophone Society of 
Great Britain http://www.cassgb.org/

Membership Fee; Full access to our extensive members-only music library of 
over 4,000 items

ClariPeru http://www.clariperu.org/Partituras-ensambles.html Free; Advanced; Works for clarinet, with their scores and individual parts.

International Clarinet Association http://www.clarinet.org/

Membership fee; Community of clarinetists and clarinet enthusiasts that 
supports projects that will benefit clarinet performance; provides 
opportunities for the exchange of ideas, materials, and information among its 
members; fosters the composition, publication, recording, and distribution of 
music for the clarinet

Luyben Music http://luybenmusic.com/ $5-$40; All levels; Clarinet Including Klezmer music

Maarten Jense Music (publisher) http://www.maartenjense.nl/ £6+; 3+; Clarinet compositions and arrangements by Maarten Jense

Piet Jeegers Clarinet Choir http://home.kpn.nl/pj-clarinetchoir/index_en.htm 40 Euros+; Intermed/Adv.; sheet music of the Piet Jeegers Clarinet Choir.

Reynard Music http://reynard.dpwww.co.uk/ $10-$25; All levels; Music for clar, sax, ww ensemble

Six Brothers Media http://sixbros.com/?p=27 $25-$45; Advanced; Home of the late Guidio Six & Claribel Clarinet Choir

The Clarinet Institute http://www.clarinetinstitute.com/ Free-$; All levels; All Instruments; "We're archivists. That's what we do!"

University of Illinois Clarinet 
Choir http://www.dfapam.com/clarinetchoir/

$6-$50+; All instruments, link to price list (2014) - original unpublished 
compositions and transcriptions for clarinet ensemble

University of Florida Clarinet 
Ensemble Library http://legacy.arts.ufl.edu/music/clarinet/library.pdf Free PDF source listing of library.

Name: Location: Comments:

8notes.com http://www.8notes.com/ Free; All levels, All Instruments; Sheet Music, Riffs, Lessons and Tools

Alliance Publications http://www.apimusic.org/ 
$3-$60; All levels, All instruments; "specializing in Czech and Slovak musical 
treasures"

Alry Publications http://www.alrypublications.com/
$16-$100; All levels; Al instruments including solos with concert band & 
concert band music

Alun Cook Music http://aluncook.com/
$15+; All levels; All instruments; Compositions and arrangements by Alun 
Cook

Andel Music-Online Sheet Music http://www.andelmusic.be/?p=1
6 Euro+; All levels; Immediate delivery of PDF files. Big selection of clarinet 
music.

Ariel Music http://www.arielmusic.co.uk/index.html
$35+; Advanced; Music for wind orchestras and small ensembles
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Art of Cibulka, Symphonic Music http://www.artofcibulka.com/woodwind Euros; Site in German (no English option)

Australian Wind Music 
Publications http://www.awmp.com.au/

$20+ All levels; All clarinet ensemble arrangements aim to give all players the 
melody at some point. The 4th part is easier than the others throughout this 
series. The 4th parts in the elementary series do not go into the high register. 
For 4 Clarinets and Bass Clarinet (or 5 Clarinets) with optional Alto Clarinet 
part on request. [Some pieces for sale only to AU & NZ]

Bill Holcombe's Musicians 
Publications http://billholcombe.com/store/woodwinds/clarinet.h

$8+; 1.5-3+; All instruments; Brass, Woodwinds, Strings, Jazz, Band Orch. - 
Clarinet includes trios/quartets + more

Boosey & Hawkes Online Store http://www.boosey.com/ $6+; All levels; All instruments; sheet music from all publishers

Bronsheim Music http://www.bronsheim.nl/
Euros 16+; All levels; Wind Band, Fanfare Band, various Instrumental 
Ensembles, Percussion, ensembles w/voice

C.L. Barnhouse Company http://www.barnhouse.com/
$8+; All levels; Nearly complete archive of all publications, dating back to 
1886.

Cimarron Music Press http://www.cimarronmusic.com/ $15+; All levels; All Instruments

Eble Music Online Store http://www.eble.com/store/ $10+; All levels; All instruments, including voice

Elkjer Music Publishing http://www.robertelkjer.com/ $14+; med/Adv.; specializing in brass music and piano music.

Free-Scores http://www.free-scores.com/index_uk.php3 Free; All levels; All Instruments; "free and legal platform for music"

Golden River Music www.goldenrivermusic.be
6 Euros+; All levels; complete collection of GRM publications, educational 
methods as well as virtuoso concert music.

Hal Leonard Online http://www.halleonard.com/
$4+; All levels; educational music publisher for learning virtually every 
instrument imaginable.

IMSLP http://imslp.org/ Free; All levels; All Instruments; "Sharing the world's public domain music"

Jeanne Publications http://jeanne-inc.com/
$8-$40; All levels; Misc. Woodwinds; North American saxophone Alliance 
(NASA) Publications

June Emerson http://www.juneemerson.co.uk/ $10-$100; All levels; "specialist supplier of sheet music for wind instruments"

Kendor Music, Inc. Online Store https://www.kendormusic.com/store/index.php $8+; All levels; Instrumental solo & ensembles, plus jazz & strings

Last Resort Music http://www.lastresortmusic.com/ $10+; Elem./Intermed.; All instruments; Chamber Music Experts

Lovebird Music http://www.lovebirdmusic.com/ $20+; 2+; Sheet music for band, orchestra & more

Luyben Music Online Store http://www.luybenmusic.com/
$6+; All levels; music from approximately 250 publishers plus self-published 
music, fairly extensive list of clarinet music

Molenaar Edition http://www.molenaar.com/ Euros; All levels, searchable catalog-all instruments
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MuseScore Software (freeware) https://musescore.com/sheetmusic
Free; All levels; All Instruments; Make sheet music, quick and easy with the 
free and open source MuseScore software. Share with others.

Music Publishers Association 
(MPA) http://www.mpa.org/

Free; All levels; All Instruments; Current directory of music publishers and an 
index of publishers' imprints. Links to music information resources

Music Shop Europe https://www.musicshopeurope.com/ Euros; All levels; all styles of music, for every instrument

Musika Publishing http://www.musika-publishing.com/
Quartets to combos, duets to full orchestras, and everything in between. Links
to SheetMusicPlus for purchase

My Partitor - Online Store http://shop.mypartitor.com/mypartitor/catalog $12+; All levels; All Instruments; Primarily European composers/arrangers

Nationally certified library 
Musicalion.com http://www.musicalion.com/en

Free (members);All levels; All instruments; Searchable database-Members can 
legally download, duplicate, adapt and perform all our scores with their 
ensembles during the membership (fee for membership). Composers can get 
download credit

Potenza Music http://www.potenzamusic.com/ $16-$100+; All levels; Recordings and sheet music

Score Exchange http://www.scoreexchange.com/

Free or to purchase. All levels; All Instruments; Successor to 
SibeliusMusic.com, Score Exchange can transfer all your old Sibelius Music 
content.

Score Vivo http://www.scorevivo.com/ $8+; arrangements for clarinet, brass, strings, and more

Scores for Study http://socrates.acadiau.ca/courses/musi/callon/2233

Free; All levels; Online Scores for Study and Analysis. Many downloadable 
scores in Sibelius, PostScript, and PDF formats. Medieval, Renaissance, 
Baroque, Classical, Romantic eras

Sempre Music Online http://www.sempremusic.co.uk/ £6+; 4+; music for woodwind, trumpet and mixed ensembles.

Stanton’s Sheet Music http://www.stantons.com
$6.95+; All levels; all of your printed sheet music needs. Educators discounts. 
Listening Library.

The Sheet Music Store http://www.music44.com/ $5-$60+; All levels; "your 1 stop shop to find all the best sheet music"

Western International Music, Inc. http://www.wiminc.com/
$8+; 2 to 4; All instruments; Over 1,100 titles of classical music specializing in 
solos and ensembles at the educational, service, and professional levels.

Woodwind Composer’s Database http://test.woodwind.org/Databases/Composers/ind Free; 7850 publications and representing 8218 sets of instrumentation.
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